CHN
ROU
VIE
TUN
IND
uzB
TPE
ECU
IRQ
SLE
NCA
KIR
NRU
TKM
ITA
THA
MEX
POL
PRK
INA
FIJ
LBA
PNG
FSM
BUL
ROU
RUS
COL
KAZ
PER
VEN
GER
DOM
NZL
AUS
KEN
EGY
ARM
IND
TUR
KGzZ
KSA
PAK
MAR
TGA
RUS
uzB
EGY
KOR
IRI
KAZ
ARM

MENG

MANEA

NGUYEN TRAN ANH
KRAY DI

TBC

ERGASHEV

LAI

GARRIDO BUENAIRE
AL-BADRI

KAMARA

VASQUEZ MORALES
KATOATAU
DEKARUBE
TIRKISHOV

ZANNI

MEEBOON
RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ
BRYLAK

PAK

GHVARI

QAQA

SHALABI

LOHIA

TAMAN

ANDREEV
PETRACHE

IARKIN

CAICEDO PIEDRAHITA
MAKEY EV
TERRONES
MAGALLANES
SADEY

CASTILLO MARTINEZ
MCTAGGART
MCMAHON

SIKOTO

ELSAYED
MKRTCHY AN
RAGALA

GEDIK

TOLONOV
ALOTHMAN
REHMAN

MOUM

MANZO

KHUGAEV
SOBIROV

SHOSHA

HWANG
BEIRALVAND
ABUBAKAROV
MARTIROSY AN

Cheng

Robert Stefan
Tuan

Faouzi
Lalchhanhima
ADKHAMJON
Yung-En
Victor Jesus
Karrar

Abu Bakarr
ORLANDO ANTONIO
Ruben
Rayvon
Sohbet

Mirko

Sakda

Oscar Damian
Pawel
JONGJU

Firdy

Poama

Ehsan

IGO

Marcellus
Bozhidar Dimitrov
Marius
Viacheslav
Andres Mauricio
Mikhail
OSCAR
Wilson

Marcus

Luis Manuel
Cameron
Aydan

EVANS MURUTU
Ahmed

Hakob

Venkat Rahul
Sadrettin
KURSANT
Sami Ahmed M
Abdur

Hicham

Chirk Douglas Carmine
Khetag
Farkhodbek
Mohamed
SEUNGHWAN
REZA
Selimkhan
Simon

ETEZTLEELEEZTEZLEZESEZLIZTIZEIEZSZTZLSZEIEZTIZIZSEZSETIZTIEEIEEIEEIEETZTEEEIEEEEZTZEZEZETEZETEZLEIEEEZEZIEEZEEEEZEZEZEEEZEEZE (R ®

1997.11.18
1997.12.09
1998.02.22
1997.04.06
1997.03.21
1999.03.12
1997.02.03
1998.05.27
1998.09.03
1998.12.10
1997.10.28
1997.02.09
1998.07.18
1997.01.22
1997.10.16
1997.06.02
1997.05.23
1997.02.10
1997.03.14
1998.01.23
1997.03.12
1997.03.22
1999.09.16
1999.09.26
1997.01.17
1997.08.06
1997.11.19
1997.08.15
1997.04.24
1998.01.23
1997.05.21
1997.11.19
1997.06.13
1997.09.30
1997.05.07
1998.12.23
1997.07.10
1997.03.08
1997.03.16
1997.05.05
1997.03.18
1997.07.17
1998.06.20
1998.08.18
1998.10.04
1997.10.21
1997.09.10
1997.10.01
1997.11.02
1997.04.01
1997.02.18
1997.02.17

56kg
56kg
56kg
56kg
56kg
56kg
56kg
56kg
56kg
56kg
56kg
56kg
56kg
62kg
62kg
62kg
62kg
62kg
62kg
62kg
62kg
62kg
62kg
62kg
69kg
69kg
69kg
69kg
69kg
69kg
69kg
69kg
69kg
69kg
69kg
69kg
77kg
77kg
77kg
77kg
77kg
77kg
77kg
77kg
77kg
85kg
85kg
85kg
85kg
85kg
+85kg
+85kg

270
240
240
238
230
230
228
223
200
185
165
150
135
260
255
255
250
250
250
240
200
180
150
100
295
285
280
270
270
260
255
237
235
220
211
180
320
310
300
296
280
250
235
210
165
330
325
320
315
310
400
380



SRB
FRA
IRI

USA
ALG
MEX
UKR
SYR

KAJDOCI

COULLET

REZA ZADEH PIR ALVAN
SENNETT

TOUAIRI

MANRIQUEZ COLLINS
FESAK

ABBAS

Tamas
Anthony
Saeid

Ryan
Aymen

Raul Enrique
Y ev geniy

Y aarob

=TT L

1997.04.21
1997.01.10
1997.01.20
1997.02.26
1998.09.11
1997.04.09
1997.02.21
1997.01.16

+85kg
+85kg
+85kg
+85kg
+85kg
+85kg
+85kg
+85kg

330
325
320
311
310
310
300
260



